Dave Thornbury Leather Repair Price List

English Saddles

Billets 13”
Billets 27”

Over Girth

Patch(w/ epoxy)
Wool Reflock

Front/Back Blocks
Re-Stitch Panels

Knee Rolls/Pads (new leather/foam)

English Bridles

Flash Loop
Shorten straps @ buckles

Hook stud w/out New Lea/Keepers
Hook study w/ New Lea/Keepers
Re-Rubber reins

Re-Lace Reins

English Girths

New 1 %" Elastic Double
Triple

Shorten Girth

Replace Buckle + Chapes

$32.00 Each
$45.00 Each

$80.00

$40 +
$80 +

$90 +
$40

$140 +

$24.00
$24.00

$18.00
$40.00

$60.00
$45.00

$45.00/end
$60.00/end

$40.00

$15.00 Each



Western SKkirts

Re-line skirts Natural Sheepskin
Synthetic Fleece

Saddle Strings Attached
Shorten Fenders

Stirrup Leathers 3” Full
2 %" Full
3” Half
2 %" Half

Twist and Wrap Stirrup Leathers

Blevin Buckles
Shorten Stirrups at Fender Top

Saddle Horn Re-sew
Re-cover
Mule Hide wrap
Latigo wrap

Breast Collar Dees
Saddle seats/Padded new Leather +Foam

Clean/Condition/0il
New Latigo13/4 “
Rope Strap

Leather Stirrup Treads Laced

Replace Fender Plain
Stamped to match

Replace Cantle Binding Regular
Cheyenne Roll

Repair Riggings Standard “D” Ring
Flat Plate Rigging

Back Billets Lined + Stitched

Flank Cinch 3” Lined + Stitched
4” Lines + Stitched

$350.00
$250.00

$24.00 Each
$60.00

$160.00
$145.00
$90.00
$75.00

$80.00

$48.00
$45.00

$40.00
$160.00-$225
$40.00
$45.00

$85.00
$325.00+

$85.00
$30.00
$20.00
$60.00

$140.00
Quote

$125.00
$200.00

$225.00+
$365.00+

$40.00

$80.00
$90.00



Chap Repair

Tailor to Fit

Gussets to Fit

Replace Zippers

Replace Zippers Half Chaps
Snaps on Half Chaps

Elastic on Half Chaps

$40 ++
$80.00
$48.00 Each
$30.00 Each
$10.00

$15.00



