## Dave Thornbury Leather Repair Price List

## **English Saddles**

Billets 13" Billets 27"		\$32.00 Each \$45.00 Each	
Over Girth		\$80.00	
Patch(w/ epoxy) Wool Reflock		\$40 + \$80 +	
Front/Back Blocks Re-Stitch Panels		\$90 + \$40	
Knee Rolls/Pads (new leath	\$140 +		
English Bridles			
Flash Loop Shorten straps @ buckles		\$24.00 \$24.00	
Hook stud w/out New Lea/Keepers Hook study w/ New Lea/Keepers Re-Rubber reins Re-Lace Reins		\$18.00 \$40.00 \$60.00 \$45.00	
<b>English Girths</b>			
New 1 ½" Elastic	Double Triple	\$45.00/end \$60.00/end	
Shorten Girth		\$40.00	
Replace Buckle + Chapes	\$15.00 Each		

## **Western Skirts**

Re-line skirts	Natural Sheepskin Synthetic Fleece	\$350.00 \$250.00
Saddle Strings Attached Shorten Fenders		\$24.00 Each \$60.00
Stirrup Leathers	3" Full 2 ½" Full 3" Half 2 ½" Half	\$160.00 \$145.00 \$90.00 \$75.00
Twist and Wrap Stirrup Leathers		\$80.00
Blevin Buckles Shorten Stirrups at Fender Top		\$48.00 \$45.00
Saddle Horn	Re-sew Re-cover Mule Hide wrap Latigo wrap	\$40.00 \$160.00-\$225 \$40.00 \$45.00
Breast Collar Dees Saddle seats/Padded new Leather +Foam		\$85.00 \$325.00+
Clean/Condition/Oil		\$85.00
New Latigo 1 3/4 " Rope Strap Leather Stirrup Treads Lace	ed	\$30.00 \$20.00 \$60.00
Replace Fender	Plain Stamped to match	\$140.00 Quote
Replace Cantle Binding	Regular Cheyenne Roll	\$125.00 \$200.00
Repair Riggings	Standard "D" Ring Flat Plate Rigging	\$225.00+ \$365.00+
Back Billets Lined + Stitched		\$40.00
Flank Cinch	3" Lined + Stitched 4" Lines + Stitched	\$80.00 \$90.00

## **Chap Repair**

Tailor to Fit	\$40 ++
Gussets to Fit	\$80.00
Replace Zippers	\$48.00 Each
Replace Zippers Half Chaps	\$30.00 Each
Snaps on Half Chaps	\$10.00
Elastic on Half Chaps	\$15.00